Sidavbitare VDE 140 mm

Produktspecifikationer 7006140:

Farg

Isolerad 1000 V

Material

Gul
Rod
Ja
ABS

Krom

00

4 377

31040

293

Forpackningsinformation:

Marke
Ordernummer

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Forpackning

Paketet innehaller

Antal

Knipex
70 06 140
4003773040293
L x B x H(mm) Vikt

65mm 30mm 155mm 181¢g
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